
History-Based Value Report

$44,890
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at
10:43:04 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 01/29/2026

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Florida

69,289  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD F-150

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RG3KFC78132
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/IKFH8zo4ZgNpcz3wVDE8QHe4fmSwU_5xT5w32UY4YEEsOopMajzyGDeuxXjQfzzbo7Pj5FAdDoVIGG9dlkwUC8GJm_rHcB48QiIQAQV72kcTOE9NcC4kF4gdmvHizUUO2CxGZLDGUNXU4Hvi9_aUDicDvLQYfQS6802mqFQ88V8TbIMsmVr_YGTMmYV_jmG2EJCPTlE9su1wzA635xn4Nemg6lF-AxfJqhXwaPkD8iMwedI3rBJwZKZSuD23HZw8GaM3_MgtIHhShSkTyN6Sk_VNfU5LmRdnvZupRUr-bmyhzfW96_VqIBKmDiSqEwY6bTtdXq02g_m1hc-8NB0mu7uP41sD-g7wO32g9Q__jzuDeZkYUxNQbJhtcHOhis7E_LYKDP7zYtRm.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Commercial

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

11,058 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/12/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/26/2019 14 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/28/2019 Plantation Ford
Plantation, FL
866-415-9839
plantationford.com

4.4 / 5.0

346 Verified Reviews

758 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/12/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/19/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 11,058/yr

Last reported odometer reading 69,289
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/kcb0xJZJsUYJijzHdDcGuLqGaMVtwVREksbR2F7ROFsQgzHtOcqiNiED7FYuc1er1ltrYeyIni0TX0Qo1JXLfPrXM0Nyf17iNYNsK23d1_T_UIR3KQ_oQOHM5R6vtJNZVRtsX2Fdpw9Mmk9-qWfL6FmoA53ogObrQGO2gBLqb2d94P5jUdXBSjBpQ2T2b8Uh8ouHU_utym2HVDS8RFR5U5NABBmWd8fsu2oD6QdRo4ynWp-k4eJsUAQClDIdL8prCPheVa24VUJu4oYxN67wwMbSUO8lojWVuP_YdX6HGqEMP3lPrvNnmc4nY127wfn4YSjv-zGR_8eWkfgxInhsljt9EAXj8Gb7BTjvkMxsxV_fdVoEPY15oOrzGm93tE4P6zUx0WnjWdp781A59no.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/7R0c3iUBsw6Kkg1an8SRW3Ijq68EDCoS8xFj160K2gfG7v9oK_u2eHq6cs6FUdUG34JI8ODHJnSABiQFSbvsv6vb09S4B5xqXvvRrjrYBOLKbnMWQ1gtc0Kj14_9kKWLKIZWm8GXKZO1_FWgvplwpeXuWrXWxkkEnofor6hDNtYr9yTnD1lSyV7aJrCInbRiZ_Wl55dJXS2zX06X-IhC0Ivz-09_u5uJVltj9XXFk108BFrK6u-qPFcj2MV431twNVZ9EJsOAM3ijyVDVLLcCqsKpJWIp3GNf07p1hcGQV-UnRJCGAQQg0B1eSODIfNdsim0sFj5hE5RHIyHeSvKFXatPrcp-8U3eIOu89DSX26-EhXp8stqEt8mJGcVZY7jtFjYZjas3g1e4Bkd6A0.cfx


West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

01/06/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/26/2021 20,641 Al Packer Ford West
Palm Beach
West Palm Beach, FL
561-689-6550
alpackerford.net/

4.5 / 5.0

835 Verified Reviews

6,574
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/27/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/18/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/27/2022 33,713 Al Packer Ford West
Palm Beach
West Palm Beach, FL
561-689-6550
alpackerford.net/

4.5 / 5.0

835 Verified Reviews

6,574
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Water pump gasket replaced

12/12/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/09/2023 46,148 Al Packer Ford West
Palm Beach
West Palm Beach, FL
561-689-6550

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
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https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


alpackerford.net/

4.5 / 5.0

835 Verified Reviews

6,574
Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/06/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/27/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/12/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Palm Beach, FL
Title #0136552482

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/29/2026 69,289 Al Packer Ford Royal
Palm Beach
Royal Palm Beach, FL
561-790-1100
alpackerrpb.com

4.5 / 5.0

624 Verified Reviews

4,780
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Engine checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/26 10:43:04 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFW1RG3KFC78132), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at
11:43 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2019 FORD F-150 RAPTOR (1FTFW1RG3KFC78132).

2019 FORD F-150 RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RG3KFC78132

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/26/2019

Last CARFAX reading reported on 01/29/2026: 69,289 miles

Today's date: 02/05/2026

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Diesel Engine coverage: 5/100,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/26 10:43:04 AM (CST)

http://www.ford.com/

